Interface: USB,LAN,RS-232(std.); GPIB(opt.)
The ASR-2000 series, an AC+DC power source aiming for system integration or desktop applications, provides both rated power output
for AC output and rated power output for DC output. ASR-2000 output modes are available, including  1) AC power output modeTen
(AC-INT Mode), 2) DC power output mode (DC-INT Mode), 3) AC/DC power output mode (AC+DC-INT Mode), 4) External AC signal
source mode (AC-EXT Mode), 5) External AC/DC signal source mode (AC+DC-EXT Mode), 6) External AC signal superimposition mode
(AC-ADD Mode), 7) External AC/DC signal superimposition mode (AC+DC-ADD Mode), 8) External AC signal synchronization mode
(AC-SYNC Mode), 9) External AC/DC signal synchronization mode (AC+DC-SYNC Mode), 10) External DC voltage control of AC output
mode(AC-VCA).

ASR-001 Air inlet filter
USB Driver
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIESORDERING INFORMATION
ASR-2050 500VA Programmable AC/DC Power Source
ASR-2100 1000VA Programmable AC/DC Power Source
ASR-2050R 500VA  Programmable AC/DC Power Source for 3U 1/2 Rack Mount
ASR-2100R 1000VA Programmable AC/DC Power Source for 3U 1/2 Rack Mount
Note : GET-003/GET-004 are not       approved.
ASR-002 External three phase control unit
for IP2W, IP3W, 3P4W output
ASR-002 External three phase control unit * Basis Requirement of ASR-002 to ASR-Series
1. Must be the three same models of ASR-Series
* Functions of ASR-Series are limited when conducts to ASR-002